
Roster for 2016/2017 Bookstores Committee

Chair June 2017 Lamar, Traci Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134196
traci_lamar@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Bartlett, James ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9192081697
james_bartlett@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Baker, Anne CHASS
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154110
abaker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Benge, Drinda Internat'l & Dist Ed Alliance
Education

Campus Box 7271
9195151579
drinda_benge@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Robarge, Wayne CALS
Soil Science

Campus Box 7619
9195151454
wayne_robarge@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Song, Xiaoyan NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7132
9195155742
xsong9@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Lamar, Traci Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134196
traci_lamar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Aspnes, David Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195154261
aspnes@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2018 Yemma, Mary DASA
University Recreation

Campus Box 8111
9195133890
mjyemma@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2018 Corley, Richard College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158317
rbcorley@unity.ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2016/2017 Bookstores Committee

GRAD June 2017 Gray, Geneva State Climate Ofc Grads&Temps
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 7236
gmely2@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Pellegrino, Lauren Educational Research And Policy Analysis lnpelleg@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 Potter, Samuel B A - Political Science sspotter@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=6  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STFSEN=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=2  XONV=1  
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